ek | k|
!.\DI—P

—
.w

14.

15.

16.

11.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

-t Bl Benel B Bl Bl Bl B e

PROGRAM GIER

09:00

09:14

09:28

09:42

09:56

10:10

10:24

10:38

10:52

11:06

. 11:20

11:34

12:00

12:14

12:28

12:42

12:56

13:10

13:26

13:40

14:00

14:20

-1 09:12

-1 09:26

-1 09:40

-1 09:54

-1 10:08

-1 10:22

-1 10:36

-1 10:50

-1 11:04

-1 11:18

-1 11:32

-1 11:46

-1 12:12

-1 12:26

-1 12:40

-1 12:54

-1 13:08

-1 13:22

-1 13:38

-| 13:52

Al-A2
C1-C2
B1-B2
D1-D2
R3-A1
C3-Cl
B3-BI
D3-DI
R2-A3
C2-C3
B2-B3
D2-D3

IIIA - IIIB
IIIC - IIID
IR - 1IB
IC - IID
IIA - IB

IIC - ID

IIT MIEJSCE
2000

IIT MIEJSCE
2005

- 14:12 | FINAL 2000

-1 14:32 | FINAL 2005

DRUZYNY

2000 AP PIECKI MIGOWO I
JAGUAR
2000 AP PIECKI MIGOWO II
2005 AP PIECKI MIGOWO II
ZKPIG 21
2005 AP PIECKI MIGOWO I
Z2KPIG 20
RP BANACZEK
SP |
UKS PRIYJRIN
5P 2
GEDANIA

WYNIK
SP | :
UKS PRZIYJRIN
SP 2
GEDANIA
2000 AP PIECKI MIGOWO I
JAGUAR
2000 AP PIECKI MIGOWO II
2005 AP PIECKI MIGOWO II
ZKPIG 21
2005 AP PIECKI MIGOWO I
ZKPIG 20
RP BANACZEK



ROCZNIK 2000

Al RKADEMIA PILKARSKA PIECKI MIGOWO 2013 I

A2 5P 1

A3 LKPIG NR 21 W GDANSKU

Bl RKADEMIA PILKARSKA PIECKI MIGOWO 2013 II

B2 SP 2

BJ LKPIG NR 20 W GDANSKU
ROCZNIK 2005

Cl JAGUAR GDANSK

C2 UKS PRIYJAIN

C3 RKADEMIA PILKARSKA PIECKT MIGOWO 2013 I

DI RKADEMIR PIEKARSKA PIECKT MIGOWO 2013 II

D2 GEDANIA 1922 GDANSK

DJ

RKADEMIA PILKARSKA FOOTBALL PRO ACADEMY










